Neldner, Dominic
Sass, Marcel
Aust, Karsten
Greulich, Karl-Pe
Margraf, Michael
Neumann, Normg
Gebhardt, Carste
Fischer, Alexand:
Mader, Florian
Hibner, Dennis
Dennechaud, The
Pescher, Oliver
Rathgeber, Klaus
Schlingensief, Re
Bigall, Rene
Thun, Michael
Grieving, Carster
Heine, Frank
Schitz, Pascal
Punessen, Haralc
Winter, Florian
Kordts, Haribert
Neldner, Dominic
Thornich, Dirk
Heine, Frank
Schlingensief, Re
Wagner, Hans-J¢
Bernau, Axel
Lazar, Marc
Gebhardt, Carste
Rathgeber, Klaus
Fehrer, Thomas
Blank, Uwe

Ruhl, Patrick
Wagner, Jorg
Winternheimer, F
Hosl, Stefan
Becker, Dennis
Hubner, Rolf
Kramer, Dietmar
Feile, Matthias
Flick, Peter Uwe
Kramer, Dietmar
Trautner, Thoma:
Hibner, Rolf
Merkel, Ralf
Fuertes, Daniel
Lazar, Marc
Braun, Winfried
Thelen, Stanley
Smit, Robert
Rousselange, Flc
Héger, Armin
Flick, Peter Uwe
Hibner, Dennis

1.459
1.381
1.360
1.357
1.354
1.352
1.319
1.317
1.315
1.311
1.311
1.306
1.293
1.287
1.285
1.274
1.256
1.247
1.247
1.243
1.241
1.235
1.235
1.234
1.231
1.227
1.226
1.225
1.221
1.220
1.207
1.205
1.202
1.201
1.200
1.193
191
191
187
.186
.185
173
.164
163
149
133
104
1.100
1.096
1.082
1.081
1.078
1.072
1.068
1.065
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243,17
230,17
226,67
226,17
225,67
225,33
219,83
219,5
219,17
218,5
218,5
217,67
215,5
214,5
214,17
212,33
209,33
207,83
207,83
207,17
206,83
205,83
205,83
205,67
205,17
204,5
204,33
204,17
203,5
203,33
201,17
200,83
200,33
200,17
200
198,83
198,5
198,5
197,83
197,67
197,5
195,5
194
193,83
191,5
188,83
184
183,33
182,67
180,33
180,17
179,67
178,67
178
177,5

265
278
279
265
279
257
259
245
266
245
257
242
246
265
258
247
247
248
246
217
258
237
233
256
233
256
237
235
237
257
219
246
237
247
246
245
243
222
221
248
225
221
212
217
224
228
229
203
200
226
214
215
212
219
235

214
234
235
225
253
213
153
192
232
225
243
223
188
265
192
202
247
187
246
217
217
225
187
256
231
222
200
182
191
257
174
221
210
196
192
163
217
202
182
248
205
181
198
178
187
181
215
167
200
112
147
134
212
158
235

265
193
194
215
279
248
236
228
236
225
195
226
246
223
223
247
202
214
186
216
258
237
206
195
233
180
203
192
212
234
219
181
237
172
204
219
243
203
221
202
178
209
212
217
168
170
174
171
169
180
214
215
165
219
215



Weidl, Sebastian
Meyer, Helmut
Bauer, Rudi
Forg, Kay
Pfister, André
Heller, Michael
Dréssel, Detlev
Feile, Hermann
Barzen, Walter

1.064
1.055
1.054
1.044
1.043
1.026
1.019
1.001
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177,33
175,83
175,67

174
173,83

171
169,83
166,83
164,83

195
211
194
212
202
208
192
206
212

158
166
182
199
150
208
168
189
127

195
169
168
161
164
151
188
206
159






238
278
199
194
201
204
251
202
266
219
257
201
190
219
187
227
193
217
193
212
214
179
215
202
201
256
237
187
186
178
179
190
159
247
190
245
210
191
212
191
225
192
193
195
179
158
229
172
182
213
160
207
180
162
133

257
226
208
246
195
213
259
227
183
191
196
242
223
175
187
246
182
178
190
201
163
223
204
205
203
193
188
226
188
211
213
200
193
159
193
210
191
183
200
214
214
205
189
204
206
216
164
193
179
226
209
150
181
149
210

248
213
245
212
183
217
206
223
204
245
202
210
209
169
258
196
222
248
213
186
176
169
190
196
180
186
217
235
237
178
217
167
184
192
175
173
154
222
158
162
160
221
180
170
224
180
187
203
173
180
180
181
172
203
141

237
237
279
265
243
257
214
245
194
206
218
204
237
236
238
156
210
203
219
211
213
202
233
180
183
190
181
203
207
162
205
246
219
235
246
183
176
190
214
169
203
165
192
199
185
228
135
194
193
171
171
191
162
177
131
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191
211
145
212
197
119
179
146
119

190
173
184
161
160
192
192
173
200

156
164
181
137
202
167
135
164
212

174
172
194
174
170
189
157
123
172
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